BRYANT®

SWITCH, HDUTY, SP, 20A
120/277V, B+S, IV

By Bryant
Catalog # 4901BI

SWITCH, HDUTY, SP, 20A 120/277V, B+S, IV

Application

Back and Side Wired

General

Color lvory

Series Heavy Duty
Style Single Pole
Type Toggle

UPC 781786715264

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating

Current / Amperage Rating
Voltage Rating

Voltage Rating Description

Logistics
Carton Quantity

Product Assets

20 A
20 A
120/277 VAC
120/277 VAC
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